
 

 

 

 

 

IV YEAR  TRAINING DETAILS 
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NAME LIST FOR CSCS APTITUDE REFREsHER THAINING 

ROLL NO 
20UADO03 

20UAD004 
200AD006 

20UAD008 
200AD009 

20UAD016 
20VAD017 

20UAD019 
20UAD023 

20UAD024 
20UADO25 

20UAD027 
20UAD030 

20UAD032 
20UAD033 
20UAD034 

20UAD035 

20UAD036 

20UAD037 

20UAD043 

20UAD045 
20UITO02 

20UITO07 
20UITO10 

20UITO13 

20UIT014 

20UITO16 
20UITO17 
20UITO 18 

20UITO19 

20UITO21 

20UITO23 

20UITO24 
20UIT025 
20UITO26 

20UADO44 ARSHA 

20UITO28 
20UITO30 

20UITO34 

20UIT035 
20UITO36 

20UITO05 KETHSY 

20U1T038 
20UITO39 

20UITO40 
20UIT043 

20U1T047 

|SHIYAM SUNDAR 
OSHDKA 

20U1T049 

20UITO51 

SHARVLSH VISHNU K 
SHRIDHARAN 

ANA SORUPAA 
|VIAASH BHARATH 

|ABHILAKSHMITHA 
|JANTO NIVEDHA 
|YUVA SIVASAKTHI 

SHRI RAJESHWARAN 
SRIDEVI DHARSHINI 
VENKATESH 
SIVARANJANI 

Dharshini V 

VENKATESH M 

Sowmiya 
RAGESH 

SRIKUMBESH 

DHARESH KUMAR 
VENKATESH P 

NAME 

ASHOK KUMAR K 
THARANIDEVI 

LOGESHWARAN 

MADHUMITHA 
HARSHITHA 

JAYAVARSHINI 
YOGITHA 
SRIVASI 

LOKANANDAN 

D.SUDHAKAR 

SRIDEVI 
HARISH KRISHNA 

FERDIN RODRIGUEZ 

DHANISH 

SHIVA SHANKER 

SWETHA 

JANANI SRI 

SARANYA 
|ARUNKARTHICK 
KALI VIGNESH 

RASATHI 

SRITHARAN 

RAGAVI ALIAS VENNILA 
SANJAY 

Santosh Nantha A 
RAMPRAKASH 

RAJESHKUMAR 

AB 

Autotl 
AB 
AB 
AB 

Siate 
AB 
AB 
AB 

AB 

Jani 

AB 
AB 
AB 

Blaskhe 

SSivag? 

(dharg 
RSniei 
Fe 

na 

AB 

AB 

AB 
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 POWERED BY

Sub Total 63,000.00

Total ₹63,000.00

Balance Due ₹63,000.00

Invoice Date : 25 Nov 2023

Terms : Custom

Due Date : 30 Nov 2023

CONNECT Training Solutions (P) Limited
110C/2A, Bismi Cottage, Barani Nagar
Vannarpettai
Tirunelveli  627003
India
:

INVOICE
# INV-000054

Balance Due

₹63,000.00

Bill To 
Ms. Kamaraj College of Engg. & Tech
S.P.G. Chidambara Nadar, C Nagammal campus 
Vellakulam,
Virudhunagar
625701 Tamilnadu

# Item & Description Qty Rate Amount

1 Aptitude Training
Two-day Accenture specific training for 2024 batch students on 
30 and 31 Oct 2023

6.00 10,500.00 63,000.00

Notes

Thanks for your opportunity! Would love to work with you again!

Terms & Conditions

Please make the payment to the following account: 

Account Holder: CONNECT TRAINING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LTD
Account Number: 50200013666960
IFSC: HDFC0000636
Branch: TIRUNELVELI
Account Type: CURRENT

PAN: AAGCC0825J

https://zoho.com/books?utm_source=product&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=freeaccount
https://zoho.com/books?utm_source=product&utm_medium=pdf&utm_campaign=freeaccount




























S.No ROLL.NO NAME

1 20UEE002 VISHAL.M.S

2 20UEE003 GOBINATH.M

3 20UEE004 RAMKUMAR.K

4 20UEE011 AMRUTHA SRI.G

5 20UEE015 SRIDHAR.K

6 20UEE017 NISHITHA.S

7 20UEE019 SANTHOSHKUMAR.P

8 20UEE020 SANTHIYA BHARATHI.K

9 20UEE026 KEERTHANA.G

10 20UEE027 SUDHARSAN.J

11 20UEE034 LOGESH.S

12 20UIT011 P. NIVASH

13 20UIT016 V. YOGITHA

14 20UIT017 S. SRIVASI

15 20UIT028 K. SWETHA

16 20UIT038 S. RASATHI

17 20UIT046 V. SRI RESHMA

18 20UIT050 P. JEYA BALAJI 

19 20UIT035 R.ARUNKARTHICK

20 20UEC029 DHANALINGESH.C

21 20UEC005 SANKARALINGAM.R

22 20UEC020 AMARNATH.R

23 20UEC062 NITHIKESH.H

24 20UEC024 MADHAVAN.M

25 20UEC013 NANDHAKUMAR.B

26 20UEC049 YUVARAJSINGH.R

27 20UEC003 IRSHAD HASAN.M

28 20UEC051 LOGANATHAN.M

29 20UEC050 PARAMESWARAN.S

30 20UEC001 SAIRAM.M

31 20UEC031 SRIRAM.B

32 20UEC008 MOHAN RAJ.T

33 20UEC021 SATHYAGANESH

34 20UEC048 DINESH

35 20UEC065 MURUGAPERUMAL 

36 20UEC059 PREETHIKA DHARSHINI.T.S

37 20UEC018 KARTHIKADEVI

38 20UEC045 LOGARATCHAKI

39 20UEC043 JEYAROOBINI

40 20UMT002 G. RAHUL 

41 20UMT006 K. SAKTHIBALA 

42 20UMT009 V. ANANDAKRISHNAN 

43 20UMT012 R. MANIKANDAN

44 20UMT014 P. KRISHNA KUMAR

45 20UAD002 JERALD JESUDASAN.J

46 20UAD003 SHIYAM SUNDAR.G.S

47 20UAD008 SHRIDHARAN.R.B

48 20UAD022 ZAWAHAR.S

49 20UAD023 YUVA SIVASAKTHI.G

50 20UAD024 SHRI RAJESHWARAN.M

51 20UAD026 TILAK.N.G

52 20UAD030 SIVARANJANI.M

53 20UAD036 SRIKUMBESH.S

54 20UAD037 DHARESH KUMAR.N.S

55 20UAD040 SURYA.A

56 20UAD043 VENKATESH.P

Training Development and Placement Cell
Suresoft Company Specific C Programming Training

Namelist
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S.No Roll No Name Dept
1 22UAD017 DHARSHINI. R ADS
2 22UCS004 JAYA DEVA AKASH. J CSE - A
3 22UCS122 AKASH ARUMUGAM. S CSE - B
4 22UCS011 DHANUSH NARAYANA MOORTHY. S CSE - C
5 22UEC001 IRFAN.V ECE
6 22UEC004 JERLACE SELIN.E ECE
7 22UEC005 GOKUL.P ECE
8 22UEC006 HEMASRI.S ECE
9 22UEC013 MOHAMED IMRAN FARITH.S ECE

10 22UEC019 BARATHNIVASH.S ECE
11 22UEC020 SWETHA.A ECE
12 22UEC021 ATCHAYA KARTHIKA.S ECE
13 22UEC022 MARIESWARI.M ECE
14 22UEC024 DHARSHINI.V ECE
15 22UEC026 RITHIKA.J ECE
16 22UEC034 DHANUSH.G ECE
17 22UEC040 IMMANUVEL.L ECE
18 22UEC041 VIVEKA.S ECE
19 22UEC042 SURESH KUMAR.K ECE
20 22UEC046 RAMACHANDRA BOOPATHI.S ECE
21 22UEC047 AMEER AJMAL.M.B ECE
22 22UEC048 ARISWARAN.C ECE
23 22UEC049 VIMALRAJ.S ECE
24 22UEC050 BOSE.A ECE
25 22UEC051 PRADEEPKUMAR.S ECE
26 22UEC053 ASHIF AHAMED. J ECE
27 22UEC058 UDHAYA SANKAR.S ECE
28 ASHOK KUMAR ECE
29 BALA ECE
30 22UEE005 KANKESH RAJ. A EEE
31 22UIT045 DEEPIKA.M IT - A
32 22UIT076 MADHUBALA.K IT - A
33 22UIT083 ABINAYA SELVI. S IT - A
34 22UIT114 KAVYA. R IT - A
35 22UIT010 SUVETHA. C IT - B
36 22UIT022 SHYAMA. P IT - B
37 22UIT027 SHALINI. R IT - B
38 22UIT035 VENNILA. S IT - B
39 22UIT041 EVANGELIN. D IT - B
40 22UIT044 MUTHU SUBHASHINI. V IT - B
41 22UIT051 JANAVARSHINI. G IT - B
42 22UIT053 RISHWANA BEGAM IT - B
43 22UIT055 ROHINI. V IT - B
44 22UIT115 DEEPASRI. R IT - B
45 22UMT019 HARI KRISHNAN. B MTR

German Training
Interested Name List | II Year



S.No Roll No Name Dept
1 22UAD010 MEDHANA.K ADS
2 22UAD013 VASANTH.R ADS
3 22UAD016 SUMITHRA.K ADS
4 22UAD018 SURIYA NANDHINI.M ADS
5 22UBT001 LOKESHRAM.C BT
6 22UBT002 BALAJI.R BT
7 22UBT004 HELEN GRACELIN JOY.M BT
8 22UBT008 NAVEEN.B.J BT
9 22UBT009 PRIYADHARSHINI.L BT
10 22UBT017 SHUNMUGHI.K.V BT
11 22UBT018 SHARON MASLINE.J BT
12 22UBT020 VARSHINI BT
13 22UBT029 SHARMILA. R BT
14 22UBT032 VAISHNAVI RISHIKAA.J BT
15 22UBT034 SANKARA PANDIAN.P BT
16 22UBT035 JEYA PRINCY.S BT
17 22UBT038 AKSHAYA.B.R BT
18 22UBT039 PRAKITHA.S BT
19 22UBT040 NANCY.G BT
20 22UCS011 DHANUSH NARAYANA MOORTHY. S CSE - C
21 22UCS122 AKASH ARUMUGAM. S CSE - B
22 22UEC001 IRFAN.V ECE
23 22UEC004 JERLACE SELIN.E ECE
24 22UEC005 GOKUL.P ECE
25 22UEC006 HEMASRI.S ECE
26 22UEC013 MOHAMED IMRAN FARITH.S ECE
27 22UEC019 BARATHNIVASH.S ECE
28 22UEC020 SWETHA.A ECE
29 22UEC021 ATCHAYA KARTHIKA.S ECE

German Training
Fees Paid List



30 22UEC022 MARIESWARI.M ECE
31 22UEC024 DHARSHINI.V ECE
32 22UEC026 RITHIKA.J ECE
33 22UEC034 DHANUSH.G ECE
34 22UEC040 IMMANUVEL.L ECE
35 22UEC041 VIVEKA.S ECE
36 22UEC042 SURESH KUMAR.K ECE
37 22UEC046 RAMACHANDRA BOOPATHI.S ECE
38 22UEC048 ARISWARAN.C ECE
39 22UEC050 BOSE.A ECE
40 22UEC053 ASHIF AHAMED. J ECE
41 22UEC058 UDHAYA SANKAR.S ECE
42 22UEC060 ASHOK KUMAR ECE
43 22UIT045 DEEPIKA.M IT - A
44 22UIT083 ABINAYA SELVI. S IT - A
45 22UIT114 KAVYA. R IT - A
46 22UMT001 SASHWANTH.S MTR
47 22UMT004 TRISHNA.K MTR
48 22UMT012 RAGAVARSHINI.S MTR
49 22UMT013 LOGAANJANA.P MTR
50 22UMT019 HARI KRISHNAN. B MTR
51 22UMT022 RATHIKASHREE.B MTR
52 22UMT024 PARTHIBAN.M MTR



S.No Roll No Name Dept
1 22UMT001 SASHWANTH.S MTR
2 22UMT004 TRISHNA.K MTR
3 22UMT012 RAGAVARSHINI.S MTR
4 22UMT013 LOGAANJANA.P MTR
5 22UMT019 HARI KRISHNAN. B MTR
6 22UMT022 RATHIKASHREE.B MTR
7 22UMT024 PARTHIBAN.M MTR



 

TRAINING DEVELOPMENT AND PLACEMENT CELL 

Report on Foreign Language Trainings 

German Training 

    As part of Career Enrichment programs, we offer students the 

invaluable chance to explore foreign languages. In a recent endeavor, we introduced German 

Language training starting on September 26, 2023, catering to the interests of our students. 

Notably, 53 second year students eagerly seized this opportunity and enthusiastically 

registered for the course. 

    Throughout the training sessions, students acquired essential skills in 

reading, speaking, and writing in the German language. The curriculum covered fundamental 

aspects of German grammar, geographical insights, cultural nuances, and even the festivals 

celebrated in Germany, all delivered in the German language itself. This comprehensive 

approach not only equipped students with linguistic competence but also enriched their 

cultural understanding of the German-speaking world. 

Content Delivered by Date: 

S.No Date Content 

1 26-09-2023 
Introduction of the language, Alphabets, Numbers, Day of the week, Basic 

sentence formation, Introduction of oneself. 

2 03-10-2023 

Revision of Alphabets and Numbers, Days of the week. Introduction of 

verb and position of verb in the sentence. Regular verbs, SEIN and 

HABEN verb. 

3 05-10-2023 Regular verb endings in Present form. Also introduction about oneself. 

4 10-10-2023 Continued with the introduction and WH questions with examples. 

5 12-10-2023 

Material reading, taught the difference between Machen and Tun verb. 

Further information about the pronoun differentiation and verb 

conjugation for the same. 
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